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no. class name lap1 lap2 lap3 lap4 total

40 A PETER DAVIES 5 4 2 3 14

28 A RICHARD MURRAY 4 7 2 4 17

34 A MICHEAL REID 19 3 1 2 25

31 A MARC BURNESS 12 4 6 5 27

19 A SEAN WALKER 12 11 8 3 34

38 A PAUL MILLAR 7 18 8 8 41

10 A STEVE GILHOLLEY DNF

41 A STEVE MARR DNF

12 B ALEX WALKER 7 6 3 4 20

29 B EWAN DOBIE 5 8 2 7 22

5 B JIM BAIRD 15 1 3 4 23

4 B LINDSAY MCCONNACHIE 5 7 4 9 25

23 B VINCENT BELL 11 7 4 10 32

2 B ROY MCCONNACHIE 8 12 9 13 42

11 B KEVIN WADDELL 22 4 12 9 47

35 B STUART MCINTOSH 18 9 13 9 49

30 B JAMES CHAFFE 26 9 10 9 54

3 B TRACY SILVESTER 21 14 15 9 59

14 B JERMERY WILLIAMSON 23 14 13 9 59

22 B EUAN LEE 21 9 14 17 61

15 B JAMES WILLIAMSON 27 13 13 12 65

26 B MURRAY POLLACK 12 19 9 26 66

27 B GEORGE MURRAY 16 22 12 18 68

24 B FRASER LEE 24 12 16 17 69

32 B GARRY CLYNE 21 22 11 17 71

1 B MURRAY REYNOLDS 21 19 18 18 76

20 B RYAN INGRAM 25 22 12 18 77

13 B JIM BIRNIE 22 21 20 17 80

16 B BARRY MCGIBBON 23 24 23 19 89

25 B RICHARD LEE 30 23 19 23 95

37 B DEREK PETTIGLIO 50 50 13 47 160

6 B CHRISTINE WATSON DNF

7 B DAVID WATSON DNF

18 B LIBBY HAWKSLEY DNF

21 B DEAN HAMPTON DNF

33 B JOHN EVE DNF

42 B NEIL MCMURTRIE DNF
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36 TS JOHN MCFARLANE 16 21 16 20 73

39 YA ROSS MILLAR 23 21 19 16 79

8 YB CAMERON WATSON DNF

17 YB LILY ROBSON DNF

9 YC STEVEN WATSON DNF
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